
State Congressperson Office # Contact for Judicial/CJ Issues (name) Contact for Judicial/CJ Issues (email) Contact for Public Health Issues (name) Contact for Public Health Issues (email)

Alabama Barry Moore (202) 225-2901 Marshall Macheledt Marshall.macheledt@mail.house.gov Matthew Krall Matthew.Krall@mail.house.gov 

Shomari Figures (202) 225-4931 Kyla Cole Kyla.cole@mail.house.gov Kyla Cole Kyla.cole@mail.house.gov 

Mike Rogers (202) 225-3261 Will Stiers Will.Stiers@mail.house.gov Will Stiers Will.Stiers@mail.house.gov 

Robert Aderholt (202) 225-4876 Anna Mccleaf Anna.mccleaf@mail.house.gov Megan Medley Megan.medley@mail.house.gov

Dale Strong (202) 225-4801 Sophia Warner Sophia.Warner@mail.house.gov Sophia Warner Sophia.Warner@mail.house.gov 

Gary Palmer (202) 225-4921 Kelsey Wall Kelsey.Wall@mail.house.gov Kelsey Wall Kelsey.Wall@mail.house.gov 

Terri Sewell (202) 225-2665 Robert Nuttall Robert.Nuttall@mail.house.gov Cameryn Blackmore Cameryn.Blackmore@mail.house.gov 
Senator Katie Boyd Britt (202) 224-5744 Christina Lassier Christina_lassier@britt.senate.gov Matthew MCculloch Matthew_mcculloch@britt.senate.gov

Senator Tommy Tuberville (202) 224-4124

Alaska Nicholas Begich (202) 225-5765 James Lundquiest James.Lundquest@mail.house.gov James Lundquiest James.Lundquest@mail.house.gov 

Senator Lisa Murkowski (202) 224-6665
Senator Dan Sullivan (202) 224-3004

American Samoa Aumua Amata Radewagen (202) 225-8577 Jared Christel Jared.Christel@mail.house.gov Daniel Black Daniel.Black@mail.house.gov 

Arizona David Schweikert (202) 225-2190
Elijah Crane (202) 225-3361

Yassamin Ansari (202) 225-4065 Zachary Freiman Zachary.Freiman@mail.house.gov Aaron Kane Aaron.kane@mail.house.gov 

Greg Stanton (202) 225-9888 Mia Rubio Mia.Rubio@mail.house.gov Mia Rubio Mia.Rubio@mail.house.gov 

Andy Biggs (202) 225-2635 Will Bridges William.Bridges@mail.house.gov Scott Sipchen Scott.Sipchen@mail.house.gov 

Juan Ciscomani (202) 225-2542

Raul Grijalva (202) 225-2435 Sayanna Molina sayanna.molina@mail.house.gov Kelsey Mishkin kelsey.mishkin@mail.house.gov

Abraham Hamadeh (202) 225-4576 Cameron Erickson Cameron.erickson@mail.house.gov Cameron Erickson Cameron.erickson@mail.house.gov 

Paul Gosar (202) 225-2315

Senator Mark Kelly

(202) 224-2235

Sydney Hess sydney_hess@kelly.senate.gov Sydney Hess sydney_hess@kelly.senate.gov

Senator Ruben Gallego

(202) 224-4521

Max Lurie max_lurie@gallego.senate.gov Heather Lavoie heather_lavoie@gallego.senate.gov

Arkansas Eric Crawford (202) 225-4076 Nathan Barker Nathan.Barker@mail.house.gov Nathan Barker Nathan.Barker@mail.house.gov 

J. Hill (202) 225-2506 Ryan Dalbec Ryan.Dalbec@mail.house.gov Ryan Dalbec Ryan.Dalbec@mail.house.gov 

Steve Womack (202) 225-4301 MK Sowers mk.sowers@mail.house.gov Grace Vandegrift Grace.vandegrift@mail.house.gov 

Bruce Westerman (202) 225-3772 Isabel David Isabel.David@mail.house.gov Isabel David Isabel.David@mail.house.gov 

Senator John Boozman

(202) 224-4843

Cody Garner cody-garner@boozman.senate.gov Kathleen Bochow kathleen_bochow@boozman.senate.gov

Senator Tom Cotton (202) 224-2353

California Doug LaMalfa (202) 225-3076 Grace Rickman Grace.rickman@mail.house.gov 

                           Grace Rickman Grace.rickman@mail.house.gov

Jared Huffman (202) 225-5161 Quentin Dutouy 

Quentin.dutouy@mail.house.gov

Juliana Fleming Juliana.Fleming@mail.house.gov

Kevin Kiley (202) 225-2523 Carson Cameron Carson.cameron@mail.house.gov Carson Cameron Carson.cameron@mail.house.gov

Mike Thompson (202) 225-3311 Eric Hoffman Eric.hoffman@mail.house.gov Tyler Adams Tyler.adams2@mail.house.gov

Tom McClintock (202) 225-2511 Jonathan Casas Jonathan.casas@mail.sc.edu Jonathan Casas Jonathan.casas@mail.house.gov

Ami Bera (202) 225-5716 Phillip Huynh Phillip.huynh@mail.house.gov Asha Samuel Asha.samuel@mail.house.gov

Doris Matsui (202) 225-7163 Mary Huang Mary.huang@mail.house.gov Jackie Weinrich Jackie.weinrich@mail.house.gov

John Garamendi (202) 225-1880 Sophia Danzeisen Sophia.danzeisen@mail.house.gov Sophia Danzeisen Sophia.danzeisen@mail.house.gov
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Josh Harder (202) 225-4540 Martin Glusker Martin.glusker@mail.house.gov Ata Khan Ata.khan@mail.house.gov

Mark DeSaulnier (202) 225-2095 Nick Melcher Nick.melcher@mail.house.gov Carl Roberts carl.roberts@mail.house.gov

Nancy Pelosi (202) 225-4965 Patti Ross Patti.ross@mail.house.gov Patti Ross Patti.ross@mail.house.gov

Lateefah Simon (202) 225-2661 Diala Jadallah diala.jadallah@mail.house.gov Diala Jadallah diala.jadallah@mail.house.gov

Adam Gray (202) 225-1947 Sophia Garcia Sophia.garcia@mail.house.gov Emma Vogel Emma.vogel@mail.house.gov

Eric Swalwell (202) 225-5065 Joel Miller Joel.miller@mail.house.gov Carly Sincavitch Carl.sincavitch@mail.house.gov

Kevin Mullin (202) 225-3531 Eric Lukoff Eric.Lukoff@mail.house.gov Kate Kenworthy Kate.kenworthy@mail.house.gov

Sam Liccardo (202) 225-8104 Ella Khorov Ella.khorov@mail.house.gov Ella Khorov Ella.khorov@mail.house.gov

Ro Khanna (202) 225-2631 Pretti Turpuseema
Preeti.Turpuseema@mail.house.gov

Preeti Turpuseema
Preeti.Turpuseema@mail.house.gov

Zoe Lofgren (202) 225-3072 Arlet Abrahamian Arlet.abrahamian@mail.house.gov Arlet Abrahamian Arlet.abrahamian@mail.house.gov

Jimmy Panetta (202) 225-2861 Seamus Mckeon Seamus.mckeon@mail.house.gov Seamus Mckeon Seamus.mckeon@mail.house.gov

Vince Fong (202) 225-2915 Trevor Smith Trevor.smith@mail.house.gov Trevor smith Trevor.smith@mail.house.gov

Jim Costa (202) 225-3341 Kit Bebime Kit.bebime@mail.house.gov Kit Bebime Kit.bebime@mail.house.gov

David Valadao (202) 225-4695 Kellie Hartl Kellie.hartl@mail.house.gov Olivia Speno Oliva.speno@mail.house.gov

Jay Obernolte (202) 225-5861 Will Burns William.burns@mail.house.gov Ashely Strobel Ashely.strobel@mail.house.gov

Salud Carbajal (202) 225-3601 Johanna Montiel Johanna.montiel@mail.house.gov Jesse Ebodi Jesse.ebodi@mail.house.gov

Raul Ruiz (202) 225-5330 Alexandra Heller Alexandra.heller@mail.house.gov Alexandra Heller Alexandra.heller@mail.house.gov

Julia Brownley (202) 225-5811 Hannah Singer Hannah.singer@mail.house.gov Hannah Singer Hannah.singer@mail.house.gov

George Whitesides (202) 225-1956 Shaefer Bagwell Shaefer.bagwell@mail.house.gov Shaefer Bagwell Shaefer.bagwell@mail.house.gov

Judy Chu (202) 225-5464 Lauren Jacobs Lauren.jacobs@mail.house.gov Maddy Hanley Maddy.hanley@mail.house.gov

Luz Rivas (202) 225-6131 Marcos Sanchez Marcos.sanchez@mail.house.gov Zach Cahan Zach.cahan@mail.house.gov

Laura Friedman (202) 225-4176 Karina Hall Karina.hall@mail.house.gov Isiah King Isiah.king@mail.house.sc.gov

Gilbert Cisneros (202) 225-5256 Thomas Rivera Thomas.riveraca@mail.house.gov Thomas Rivera Thomas.riveraca@mail.house.gov

Brad Sherman (202) 225-5911 John Brodtke John.brodtke@mail.house.gov John Brodtke John.brodtke@mail.house.gov 

Pete Aguilar (202) 225-3201 Isrrael Garcia Isrrael.garcia@mail.house.gov Isrrael Garcia Issrael.garcia@mail.house.gov

Jimmy Gomez (202) 225-6235 Joe Braiuca Joe.braiuca@mail.house.gov Ben Cane Ben.cane@mail.house.gov

Norma Torres (202) 225-6161 Royce Chen Royce.chen@mail.house.gov Royce Chen Royce.chen@mail.house.gov

Ted Lieu (202) 225-3976 Zach Atran Zach.atran@mail.house.gov Felix Wu Felix.wu@mail.house.gov

Sydney Kamlager-Dove (202) 225-7084 Gabrielle Howard Gabrielle.howard@mail.house.gov Madilyn Brandon Madilyn.brandon@mail.house.gov

Linda Sanchez (202) 225-6676 Rachel Chasolow Rachel.chasolow@mail.house.gov Sarah Skirmont sarah.skirmont@mail.house.gov

Mark Takano (202) 225-2305 Adrenne Castro adrenne.castro@mail.house.gov Adrenne Casto Adrenne.castro@mail.house.gov
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Young Kim (202) 225-4111 Justin Yamamura Justin.yamamura@mail.house.gov Justin Yamamura Justin.yamamura@mail.house.gov

Ken Calvert (202) 225-1986 Marshall Bessey Marshall.bessey@mail.house.gov Marshall Bessey Marshall.bessey@mail.house.gov

Robert Garcia (202) 225-7924 Christian Kerr Christrian.kerr@mail.house.gov Christian Kerr Christian.kerr@mail.house.gov

Maxine Waters (202) 225-2201 Kossi Anyinesa kossi.anyinesa@mail.house.gov Kossi Anyinesa Kossi.anyinesa@mail.house.gov

Nanette Barragan (202) 225-8220 Elizabeth Smith Elizabeth.smith@mail.house.gov Michelle Tabajonda Michelle.tabajonda@mail.house.gov

Derek Tran (202) 225-2415 Tony Tran Tony.tran@mail.house.gov Tony Tran Tony.tran@mail.house.gov

J. Correa (202) 225-2965 Alicia Seagraves Alicia.seagraves@mail.house.gov Alicia Seagraves Alicia.seagraves@mail.house.gov

Dave Min (202) 225-5611 Leo Sheehan Leo.sheehan@mail.house.gov Austin Raymundo Austin.raymundo@mail.house.gov

Darrell Issa (202) 225-5672 Levi Lall Levi.lall@mail.house.gov Levi Lall Levi.lall@mail.house.gov

Mike Levin (202) 225-3906 Alison Seinswag Alison.seinswag@mail.house.gov Alison Seinswag Alison.seinswag@mail.house.gov

Scott Peters (202) 225-0508 Jackie Sobol Jackie.sobol@mail.house.gov Dillon Cooke Dillon.cooke2@mail.house.gov

Sara Jacobs (202) 225-2040 Arion Laws Arion.laws@mail.house.gov Heba Mohiuddin Heba@mail.house.gov

Juan Vargas (202) 225-8045 Erin Chapman Erin.chapman@mail.house.gov Julian Garcia Julian.garcia@mail.house.gov

Senator Alex Padilla

(202) 224-3553

Collin Nelson Collin_nelson@padilla.senate.gov Ramya Ravi Ramya_ravi@padilla.senate.gov

Senator Adam Schiff

(202) 224-3841

Caleb Jackson caleb_jackson@schiff.senate.gov Kaitlyn kelly kaitlyn_kelly@schiff.senate.gov

Colorado Diana DeGette (202) 225-4431 Blaise Hokkanen Blaise.hokkanen@mail.house.gov David Steury David.steury@mail.house.gov

Joe Neguse (202) 225-2161 Megan McCorquodale Megan.mccorquodale@mail.house.gov Ishmael Brown Ishmael.brown@mail.house.gov

Jeff Hurd (202) 225-4676 Christopher Zhen Christopher.zhen@mail.house.gov Mackenzie Younker Mackenzie.younker@mail.house.gov

Lauren Boebert (202) 225-4761 Peyton Rall Peyton.rall@mail.house.gov Peyton Rall peyton.rall@mail.house.gov

Jeff Crank (202) 225-4422 Ellen Bottcher Ellen.bottcher@mail.house.gov Ellen Bottcher Ellen.bottcher@mail.house.gov

Jason Crow (202) 225-7882 Mackenzie Fallt Mackenzie.fallt@mail.house.gov Peter Trapp Peter.trapp@mail.house.gov

Brittany Pettersen (202) 225-2645 Ryan Passas ryan.passas@mail.house.gov Ryan Passas Ryan.passas@mail.house.gov

Gabe Evans (202) 225-5625

Senator Michael Bennet

(202) 224-5852

Kevin Siguerua

kevin_siguerua@bennett.senate.gov

Erin Doty erin_doty@bennett.senate.gov

Senator John Hickenlooper (202) 224-5941

Connecticut John Larson (202) 225-2265 Emily Naden Emily.naden@mail.house.gov Mike Dunn Mike.dunn@mail.house.gov

Joe Courtney (202) 225-2076 Sawyer Mccrab Sawyer.mccrab@mail.house.gov Maria Costigan Maria.castigan@mail.house.gov

Rosa DeLauro (202) 225-3661 Taitlin Peruccio Taitlin.peruccio@mail.house.gov Taitlin Peruccio taitlin.peruccio@mail,house,gov

James Himes (202) 225-5541 Janique Jules Janique.jules@mail.house.gov Kaleigh Calvao Kaleigh.calvao@mail.house.gov

Jahana Hayes (202) 225-4476 Bryana Spann Bryana.spann@mail.house.gov Miranda Ganter Miranda.ganter@mail.house.gov

Senator Richard Blumenthal

(202) 224-2823

Elizabeth Goines Elizabeth.goines@mail.house.gov Tre Lind tre.lind@mail.house.gov

Senator Christopher Murphy

(202) 224-4041

Nataya Tindle nataya_tindle@murphy.senate.gov Chelsey Rice chelsey_rice@murphy.senate.gov
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Delaware Sarah McBride (202) 225-4165 Monica Luna monica.luna2@mail.house.gov Hatti Specter hatti.specter@mail.house.gov

Senator Christopher Coons

(202) 224-5042

Dimitri Dechurch-silva Dimitri_dechurch-silva@coons.senate.gov Kailyn Broughton Kailyn_broughton@coons.senate.gov

Senator Lisa Blunt Rochester (202) 224-2441

District of Columbia Eleanor Norton (202) 225-8050 Trent Hollbrook Trent.hollbrook@mail.house.gov Michael Fraser Michael.fraser@mail.house.gov

Florida Matt Gaetz (202) 225-4136 Jack Williams jack.williams@mail.house.gov Jack Williams jack.williams@mail.house.gov

Neal Dunn (202) 225-5235 Tucker Williamson Tucker.williamson@mail.house.gov Tucker Williamson Tucker.williamson@mail.house.gov

Kat Cammack (202) 225-5744 Christina Lassiter Christina.lassiter@mail.house.gov Matthew Mcculloch matthew.mcculloch@mail.house.gov

Aaron Bean (202) 225-0123 Richie LaMura richie.lamura@mail.house.gov Richie LaMura richie.laMura@mail.house.gov

John Rutherford (202) 225-2501 Amber Nejjari Amber.nejjari@mail.house.gov Kevin Alkinburg Kevin.alkinburg@mail.house.gov

Michael Waltz (202) 225-2706

Cory Mills (202) 225-4035 Ryan Hein Ryan.hein@mail.house.gov Jaylene kennedy Jaylene.kennedy@mail.house.gov

Mike Haridopolos (202) 225-3671

Darren Soto (202) 225-9889 Brent Marrero-Pagan Brent.marreo.pagan@mail.house.gov Mary kai Patterson Marykai.patterson@mail.house.gov

Maxwell Frost (202) 225-2176 Jon Carter Jon.carter@mail.house.gov Alex Weeden Alex.weeden@mail.house.gov

Daniel Webster (202) 225-1002 Rick Podliska Rick.podliska@mail.house.gov Rick Podliska Rick.podliska@mail.house.gov

Gus Bilirakis (202) 225-5755 Tyler Grimes Tyler.grimes@mail.house.gov Leigh Ann Sairley Leighann.sairley@mail.house.gov

Anna Paulina Luna (202) 225-5961 Cole Clark Cole.clark@mail.house.gov Luke Burleson Luke.burleson@mail.house.gov

Kathy Castor (202) 225-3376 Capreece Kelsaw Capreece.kelsaw@mail.house.gov Nora Blalock Nora.blalock@mail.house.gov

Laurel Lee (202) 225-5626 Nick Adams Nick.adams@mail.house.gov Hannah So Hannah.so@mail.house.gov

Vern Buchanan (202) 225-5015 Caroline Tucker Caroline.tucker@mail.house.gov Caroline Tucker Caroline.tucker@mail.house.gov

W. Steube (202) 225-5792 Sammi Araboghli sammi.araboghli@mail.house.gov Reed Powell Reed.powell@mail.house.gov

Scott Franklin (202) 225-1252 Peter Merhig Peter.merhig@mail.house.go Reed Powell Reed.powell@mail.house.go

Byron Donalds (202) 225-2536 Ryan Donnelly ryan.donnelly@mail.house.gov Luke Diel luke.diel@mail.house.gov

Sheila Cherfilus-McCormick (202) 225-1313 Michaelah Ward michaelah.ward@mail.house.gov Joah Joffe josh.joffe@mail.house.gov

Brian Mast (202) 225-3026 Charles Gann charles.gann@mail.house.gov Jake Hill Josh.hill@mail.house.gov

Lois Frankel (202) 225-9890 Carolyn Perlmutter carolyn.perlmutter2@mail.house.gov Carolyn Perlmutter carolyn.perlmutter2@mail.house.gov

Jared Moskowitz (202) 225-3001 Harshitha Teppala harshitha.teppala@mail.house.gov Harshitha Teppala 

harshitha.teppala@mail.house.gov

Frederica Wilson (202) 225-4506 Rico Doss rico@mail.house.gov Rico Doss Rico@mail.house.gov
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